
1 2 3 Team Scores

2  2  1 Wake Forest 283  278  281       842  -22
1  1  2 Duke 281  274  290       845  -19
3  3  3 Louisville 288  278  292       858  -6
6  6  T4 Penn State 292  286  286       864  E
4  5  T4 UNCG 290  284  290       864  E
7  4  6 Liberty  293  280  293       866  +2
8  7  7 North Carolina 299  283  290       872  +8

10  8  8 East Carolina 301  282  299       882  +18
5  9  9 Charlotte 291  294  300       885  +21

T11  11  10   Nebraska 309  287  300       896  +32
9  10  11   Cincinnati 300  293  305       898  +34

T11  13  12   Princeton  309  301  298       908  +44
13  12  13   Toledo 314  295  308       917  +53

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
Mark Laesch - COPYRIGHT © 2019, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat 

Rod Myers Invitational
Duke University Golf Club

Durham, NC 
Championship Tees 

Dates: Sep 14 - Sep 15 



Rod Myers Invitational
Duke University Golf Club

Durham, NC 
Championship Tees 

Dates: Sep 14 - Sep 15 

 
Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

1 Wake Forest 283 278 281 842

4 Parker Gillam (5) 72 66 70 208

T5 Eric Bae (1) 68 71 71 210

T9 Alex Fitzpatrick (2) 72 72 69 213

T9 Mark Power (4) 71 71 71 213

T21 Marco Steyn (3) 74 70 73 217

2 Duke 281 274 290 845

2 Adrien Pendaries (4) 68 69 69 206

T13 Chandler Eaton (2) 69 71 75 215

T13 Steven DiLisio (3) 73 68 74 215

T21 Evan Katz (1) 71 74 72 217

T24 Qiwen Wong (5) 76 66 76 218

3 Louisville 288 278 292 858

8 Matthias Schmid (1) 68 72 72 212

T9 John Murphy (3) 71 66 76 213

T21 Devin Morley (2) 73 69 75 217

T24 Trevor Johnson (5) 76 72 70 218

43 Keegan DeLange (4) 79 71 75 225

T4 Penn State 292 286 286 864

T13 Louis Olsakovsky (3) 71 70 74 215

T13 James McHugh (5) 73 72 70 215

T27 Lukas Clark (4) 74 72 73 219

T32 Ryan Davis (1) 78 72 71 221

T34 Alec Bard (2) 74 76 72 222

T4 UNCG 290 284 290 864

1 Jonathan Brightwell (1) 68 70 67 205

T24 Justin Emmons (2) 74 70 74 218

T27 Nick Lyerly (3) 73 70 76 219

T34 Zack Swanson (4) 75 74 73 222

T62 Jack Marcotte (5) 78 77 76 231

6 Liberty 293 280 293 866

T5 Ervin Chang (2) 70 69 71 210

T18 Kieran Vincent (1) 73 68 75 216

T27 Jonathan Yaun (4) 73 71 75 219

T32 Zach Barbin (5) 77 72 72 221

T44 Alexandre Fuchs (3) 78 73 75 226

7 North Carolina 299 283 290 872

3 Ryan Burnett (1) 69 66 72 207

T18 Ryan Gerard (3) 76 70 70 216

T50 Austin Greaser (2) 76 73 79 228

T50 Austin Hitt (4) 78 77 73 228

T58 Dougie Ergood (5) 81 74 75 230
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

8 East Carolina 301 282 299 882

12 Blake Taylor (1) 72 67 75 214

T13 Patrick Stephenson (5) 75 68 72 215

49 AJ Beechler (2) 80 70 77 227

T54 Attie Giles (3) 77 77 75 229

T64 Chris Sperrazza (4) 77 78 78 233

9 Charlotte 291 294 300 885

7 John Gough (1) 69 72 70 211

T38 Marc Boucher (2) 75 72 76 223

T38 Carson Ownbey (3) 74 74 75 223

T50 Ben Woodruff (5) 73 76 79 228

75 Dongjin Park (4) 75 78 0 153

10 Nebraska 309 287 300 896

T34 Tanner Owen (1) 80 68 74 222

T41 Branden Meyer (2) 78 72 74 224

T44 Mark Foelbaek (3) 77 75 74 226

T44 Caleb Badura (5) 76 72 78 226

T66 Tristan Nelko (4) 78 78 80 236

11 Cincinnati 300 293 305 898

31 Sam Jean (3) 74 73 73 220

T38 Nicolas Osterburg (2) 74 73 76 223

T44 Mason Lenhart (1) 77 74 75 226

T54 Clay Amlung (4) 75 73 81 229

74 Andy Mayhew (5) 85 83 86 254

12 Princeton 309 301 298 908

T44 Evan Quinn (3) 79 76 71 226

T54 Max Ting (4) 74 82 73 229

T58 Jake Mayer (1) 81 72 77 230

T58 Sam Clayman (2) 80 73 77 230

T69 Guy Waterhouse (5) 76 80 81 237

13 Toledo 314 295 308 917

T27 Nathan Thomson (1) 76 73 70 219

T58 Grant Godfrey (5) 78 73 79 230

T62 Rasmus Broholt Lind (2) 78 72 81 231

T69 Muhammad Afif Mohd Fath (4) 82 77 78 237

73 Jack Doody (3) 84 83 81 248
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T18 Kengo Aoshima (Wake Forest) 70 72 74 216

T34 Isaac Simmons (Liberty ) 75 72 75 222

T41 Quinn Riley (Duke) 74 68 82 224

T50 Luis Castro (North Carolina) 77 75 76 228

T54 Drew Powell (Duke) 76 77 76 229

T64 Ben Buben (UNCG) 72 78 83 233

T66 Noah Connor (UNCG) 79 76 81 236

T66 Jimmy Meyers (Penn State) 82 79 75 236

T69 Harrison Taee (Duke) 80 78 79 237

72 George McNeely (North Carolina) 76 83 80 239
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

T4 1   Jonathan Brightwell  UNCG  68   70  67       205  -11   
T2 2   Adrien Pendaries  Duke  68   69  69       206  -10   
1 3   Ryan Burnett  North Carolina  69   66  72       207  -9   

T4 4   Parker Gillam  Wake Forest  72   66  70       208  -8   
T6 T5   Ervin Chang  Liberty  70   69  71       210  -6   
T6 T5   Eric Bae  Wake Forest  68   71  71       210  -6   
T11 7   John Gough  Charlotte  69   72  70       211  -5   
T9 8   Matthias Schmid  Louisville  68   72  72       212  -4   
T22 T9   Alex Fitzpatrick  Wake Forest  72   72  69       213  -3   
T15 T9   Mark Power  Wake Forest  71   71  71       213  -3   
T2 T9   John Murphy  Louisville  71   66  76       213  -3   
T6 12   Blake Taylor  East Carolina  72   67  75       214  -2   
T26 T13   James McHugh  Penn State  73   72  70       215  -1   
T11 T13   Louis Olsakovsky  Penn State  71   70  74       215  -1   
T20 T13   Patrick Stephenson  East Carolina  75   68  72       215  -1   
T11 T13   Steven DiLisio  Duke  73   68  74       215  -1   
T9 T13   Chandler Eaton  Duke  69   71  75       215  -1   
T15 T18   Kengo Aoshima *  Wake Forest  70   72  74       216  E   
T11 T18   Kieran Vincent  Liberty  73   68  75       216  E   
T28 T18   Ryan Gerard  North Carolina  76   70  70       216  E   
T26 T21   Evan Katz  Duke  71   74  72       217  +1   
T22 T21   Marco Steyn  Wake Forest  74   70  73       217  +1   
T15 T21   Devin Morley  Louisville  73   69  75       217  +1   
T22 T24   Justin Emmons  UNCG  74   70  74       218  +2   
T15 T24   Qiwen Wong  Duke  76   66  76       218  +2   
T34 T24   Trevor Johnson  Louisville  76   72  70       218  +2   
T39 T27   Nathan Thomson  Toledo  76   73  70       219  +3   
T22 T27   Jonathan Yaun  Liberty  73   71  75       219  +3   
T28 T27   Lukas Clark  Penn State  74   72  73       219  +3   
T20 T27   Nick Lyerly  UNCG  73   70  76       219  +3   
T30 31   Sam Jean  Cincinnati  74   73  73       220  +4   
T39 T32   Zach Barbin  Liberty  77   72  72       221  +5   
T44 T32   Ryan Davis  Penn State  78   72  71       221  +5   
T30 T34   Isaac Simmons *  Liberty  75   72  75       222  +6   
T44 T34   Alec Bard  Penn State  74   76  72       222  +6   
T39 T34   Zack Swanson  UNCG  75   74  73       222  +6   
T34 T34   Tanner Owen  Nebraska  80   68  74       222  +6   
T30 T38   Nicolas Osterburg  Cincinnati  74   73  76       223  +7   
T34 T38   Carson Ownbey  Charlotte  74   74  75       223  +7   
T30 T38   Marc Boucher  Charlotte  75   72  76       223  +7   
T15 T41   Quinn Riley *  Duke  74   68  82       224  +8   
T44 T41   Branden Meyer  Nebraska  78   72  74       224  +8   
T44 43   Keegan DeLange  Louisville  79   71  75       225  +9   
T61 T44   Evan Quinn  Princeton  79   76  71       226  +10   

T51 T44   Mason Lenhart  Cincinnati  77   74  75       226  +10 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T54 T44   Mark Foelbaek  Nebraska  77   75  74       226  +10   
T51 T44   Alexandre Fuchs  Liberty  78   73  75       226  +10   
T34 T44   Caleb Badura  Nebraska  76   72  78       226  +10   
T44 49   AJ Beechler  East Carolina  80   70  77       227  +11   
T54 T50   Luis Castro *  North Carolina  77   75  76       228  +12   
T39 T50   Ben Woodruff  Charlotte  73   76  79       228  +12   
T61 T50   Austin Hitt  North Carolina  78   77  73       228  +12   
T39 T50   Austin Greaser  North Carolina  76   73  79       228  +12   
T67 T54   Max Ting  Princeton  74   82  73       229  +13   
T56 T54   Drew Powell *  Duke  76   77  76       229  +13   
T34 T54   Clay Amlung  Cincinnati  75   73  81       229  +13   
60 T54   Attie Giles  East Carolina  77   77  75       229  +13   

T56 T58   Sam Clayman  Princeton  80   73  77       230  +14   
T56 T58   Jake Mayer  Princeton  81   72  77       230  +14   
T51 T58   Grant Godfrey  Toledo  78   73  79       230  +14   
T61 T58   Dougie Ergood  North Carolina  81   74  75       230  +14   
T61 T62   Jack Marcotte  UNCG  78   77  76       231  +15   
T44 T62   Rasmus Broholt Lind  Toledo  78   72  81       231  +15   
T44 T64   Ben Buben *  UNCG  72   78  83       233  +17   
T61 T64   Chris Sperrazza  East Carolina  77   78  78       233  +17   
73 T66   Jimmy Meyers *  Penn State  82   79  75       236  +20   

T61 T66   Noah Connor *  UNCG  79   76  81       236  +20   
T67 T66   Tristan Nelko  Nebraska  78   78  80       236  +20   
T67 T69   Guy Waterhouse  Princeton  76   80  81       237  +21   
70 T69   Harrison Taee *  Duke  80   78  79       237  +21   

T71 T69   Muhammad Afif Mohd Fath  Toledo  82   77  78       237  +21   
T71 72   George McNeely *  North Carolina  76   83  80       239  +23   
74 73   Jack Doody  Toledo  84   83  81       248  +32   
75 74   Andy Mayhew  Cincinnati  85   83  86       254  +38   

T56 -    Dongjin Park  Charlotte  75   78  D       -     -      
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